ANTEA Shower Combi Set with Thermostatic Mixer Tap,
brushed nickel

Order code:

Size
Height:

Properties
Colour:
Material:
Warranty:

Technical sheet

SET048

1416 mm

Nickel
Brass
6 years
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!65-75 mm

+1050

2186 max
1804 min
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UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice
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